Tel: +86-773-899012 Fax: +86-773-8990122 Web: www.glhcoptical.com HC-SPE-0005-V1.1 Page.1
MEMS M×N Matrix Optical Switch
Features
Modular Design
Non-Blocking Switching
“any-to-any” switch
High Reliability and stability
Application

Tel: +86-773-899012 Fax: +86-773-8990122 Web: www.glhcoptical.com HC-SPE-0005-V1.1 Page.5
MEMS M×N Matrix Optical Switch
Ordering Information: MEMS M×N-A-B-C-D-E-F-G
A B C D E F G
Mode Wavelength Dimension Fiber Type
Fiber
Dimension
Fiber
Length
Connector
SM:
Single Mode
85:850nm
1:110×141×12
mm
5:50/125 025:Φ0.25mm 05:0.5m 00: None
MM:
Multi-Mode
13:1310nm
2:200×180×18
mm
6:62.5/125 09:Φ0.9mm 10:1.0m FP: FC/UPC
14:1490nm X:other 9:9/125 X:other 15:1.5m FA: FC/APC
15:1550nm X:other X:other SP: SC/UPC
162:1625nm SA: SC/APC
165:1650nm LP: LC/UPC
13/15:
1310/1550nm
MP:MPO
X:other X:other